
Scorecard Meet Little Hawkeye Conference Meet

Course Beaver Creek (West/East) Tees Red Individual Results Team Results

Dallas Center-Grimes
Course Rating 34.3 35.3 69.6 Varsity

F B 18 Rank Player School Score Rank Team Score
Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT Medalist Camryn Overton Indianola 86 1 Indianola 372

Distance 275 464 127 258 303 147 276 416 271 2537 278 92 452 348 358 466 366 113 235 2708 5245 Runner-Up Emerson Lee Pella 93 2 Norwalk 417
Handicap 6 1 3 9 5 4 8 2 7 6 9 1 3 4 2 5 8 7 3 Amelia Meador Oskaloosa 93 3 Grinnell 418

Laura Klaessy 4 6 3 5 5 4 6 6 6 45 7 4 6 5 6 7 5 4 5 49 94 4 Laura Klaessy Dallas Center-Grimes 94 4 Pella 420
Lydia Eligh 5 7 6 7 7 5 6 6 5 54 5 3 7 6 6 6 6 4 5 48 102 5 Amelia Moorlach Indianola 94 5 Oskaloosa 424
Sydney Miller 6 7 6 6 6 6 6 8 5 56 9 3 10 5 6 7 5 4 7 56 112 6 Reese Lucas Indianola 94 6 Newton 427
Ellie Weddle 7 8 5 6 7 7 6 9 7 62 7 3 7 10 7 7 7 4 6 58 120 7 Ruby Hoch Norwalk 95 7 Dallas Center-Grimes 428
Sydney Meints 7 9 5 9 6 7 8 7 8 66 9 5 8 7 6 9 8 4 5 61 127 8 Lily Montgomery Grinnell 97 8
Kylie Sonberg 8 9 4 8 9 5 6 8 7 64 8 5 10 8 9 7 7 3 7 64 128 9 Abbie Corbett Indianola 98 9

Par 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 36 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 36 72 10 Olivia Olson Grinnell 98 10
4A Dallas Center-Grimes 428 11 Eva Pak Newton 100 11

Grinnell 12 Lydia Eligh Dallas Center-Grimes 102 12
13 Mckinze Elliot Grinnell 103 13

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 14 Marin Pettigrew Newton 103 14
Distance 275 464 127 258 303 147 276 416 271 2537 278 92 452 348 358 466 366 113 235 2708 5245 15 Ellie Wogen Pella 105 15
Handicap 6 1 3 9 5 4 8 2 7 6 9 1 3 4 2 5 8 7 16 Calissa O'Connor Norwalk 106 16

Mckinze Elliot 7 6 4 4 5 4 6 8 6 50 5 4 7 6 5 8 8 3 7 53 103 17 Ava Garvey Norwalk 107 17
Olivia Olson 4 7 5 6 6 5 5 7 5 50 5 4 7 7 5 6 5 3 6 48 98 18 Libby Fenton Oskaloosa 107 18
Lily Montgomery 5 8 4 5 6 4 6 6 4 48 5 3 10 4 6 7 5 4 5 49 97 19 Lydia Krueger Norwalk 109 19
Madie Fenner 6 7 5 9 6 7 6 7 8 61 6 5 8 5 7 10 8 5 5 59 120 20 Olivia Hood Pella 110
Erika Janicki 7 10 6 10 8 6 9 10 6 72 8 6 10 8 6 8 7 5 7 65 137 21 Ella Price Newton 110
Della Pease 6 9 7 10 9 5 5 9 4 64 8 4 7 7 8 10 8 4 5 61 125 22 Anna Blanchard Indianola 111 Team Results

Par 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 36 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 36 72 23 Reese Milburn Oskaloosa 112 Junior Varsity
4A Grinnell 418 24 Avree Ebelsheiser Oskaloosa 112 Rank Team Score

Indianola 25 Kennedy Van Vark Pella 112 1 #N/A
26 Sydney Miller Dallas Center-Grimes 112 2

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 27 Kalleigh Berndt Newton 114 3
Distance 275 464 127 258 303 147 276 416 271 2537 278 92 452 348 358 466 366 113 235 2708 5245 28 Addison Hook Newton 114 4
Handicap 6 1 3 9 5 4 8 2 7 6 9 1 3 4 2 5 8 7 29 Allison Soukup Norwalk 115 5

Camryn Overton 4 5 4 4 5 3 5 6 4 40 6 4 6 6 5 6 6 4 3 46 86 30 Landrey Els Pella 117 6
Amelia Moorlach 5 6 6 4 5 5 4 7 5 47 5 5 6 6 5 6 4 5 5 47 94 31 Addie Smith Norwalk 119 7
Reese Lucas 4 7 3 5 6 5 5 5 5 45 5 4 8 5 5 6 7 4 5 49 94 32 Jenna Oltman Pella 119 8
Abbie Corbett 5 7 4 6 8 3 3 7 6 49 5 4 5 6 6 8 5 5 5 49 98 33 Madie Fenner Grinnell 120 9
Anna Blanchard 4 8 5 6 5 4 7 7 6 52 7 2 8 8 6 10 7 4 7 59 111 34 Ellie Weddle Dallas Center-Grimes 120 10
Emma Trembly 5 8 7 7 7 7 6 10 7 64 7 3 8 8 7 8 6 5 5 57 121 35 Emma Trembly Indianola 121 11

Par 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 36 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 36 72 36 Addison Van Maanen Newton 121 12
4A Indianola 372 37 Gwyneth Utterback Oskaloosa 122 13

Newton 38 Rian Allman Oskaloosa 122 14
39 Della Pease Grinnell 125 15

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 40 Sydney Meints Dallas Center-Grimes 127 16
Distance 275 464 127 258 303 147 276 416 271 2537 278 92 452 348 358 466 366 113 235 2708 5245 41 Kylie Sonberg Dallas Center-Grimes 128 17
Handicap 6 1 3 9 5 4 8 2 7 6 9 1 3 4 2 5 8 7 42 Erika Janicki Grinnell 137 18

Marin Pettigrew 6 7 3 6 8 5 4 7 4 50 5 4 9 5 5 8 9 4 4 53 103 43 19
Ella Price 7 7 6 5 7 7 6 7 5 57 7 4 7 8 8 6 5 4 4 53 110 44
Eva Pak 5 6 3 6 6 4 6 7 5 48 7 4 7 6 6 7 6 3 6 52 100 45
Addison Hook 6 8 6 6 8 6 6 9 4 59 6 4 8 7 6 7 7 5 5 55 114 46
Addison Van Maanen 8 9 7 9 7 6 6 8 6 66 6 3 9 6 6 7 7 5 6 55 121 47
Kalleigh Berndt 6 8 5 7 8 6 7 7 4 58 6 4 8 5 6 9 6 5 7 56 114 48

Par 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 36 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 36 72 49
3A Newton 427 50

Norwalk 51
52

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 53
Distance 275 464 127 258 303 147 276 416 271 2537 278 92 452 348 358 466 366 113 235 2708 5245 54
Handicap 6 1 3 9 5 4 8 2 7 6 9 1 3 4 2 5 8 7 55

Ruby Hoch 6 6 3 5 6 4 5 7 5 47 4 4 7 5 6 8 5 4 5 48 95 56
Ava Garvey 7 8 4 5 6 6 5 6 7 54 6 4 7 9 7 7 5 3 5 53 107 57
Lydia Krueger 6 7 5 6 5 5 6 10 6 56 6 4 10 6 6 6 7 4 4 53 109 58
Allison Soukup 5 8 7 9 5 5 6 10 6 61 5 4 5 7 6 8 9 4 6 54 115 59
Calissa O'Connor 5 6 5 8 6 3 5 7 4 49 7 6 8 6 6 7 9 3 5 57 106 60
Addie Smith 8 6 5 6 7 4 7 8 4 55 8 7 8 6 4 8 7 6 10 64 119 61

Par 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 36 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 36 72 62
4A Norwalk 417 63

Oskaloosa 64
65

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 66



Distance 275 464 127 258 303 147 276 416 271 2537 278 92 452 348 358 466 366 113 235 2708 5245 67
Handicap 6 1 3 9 5 4 8 2 7 6 9 1 3 4 2 5 8 7 68

Amelia Meador 6 7 3 3 6 4 5 6 4 44 5 4 5 9 4 7 4 4 7 49 93 69
Libby Fenton 7 8 5 6 5 6 4 8 6 55 7 3 9 7 6 7 6 3 4 52 107 70
Reese Milburn 5 6 6 4 6 6 8 6 9 56 5 6 9 9 6 7 5 4 5 56 112 71
Avree Ebelsheiser 7 8 7 8 7 6 5 5 5 58 7 3 8 4 8 8 7 4 5 54 112 72
Rian Allman 5 10 6 7 8 3 5 10 7 61 5 4 8 10 8 8 6 4 8 61 122 73
Gwyneth Utterback 6 10 6 7 6 7 5 7 7 61 6 5 7 10 8 9 6 3 7 61 122 74

Par 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 36 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 36 72 75
3A Oskaloosa 424 76

Pella 77
78

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 79
Distance 275 464 127 258 303 147 276 416 271 2537 278 92 452 348 358 466 366 113 235 2708 5245 80
Handicap 6 1 3 9 5 4 8 2 7 6 9 1 3 4 2 5 8 7 81

Ellie Wogen 5 8 4 5 6 5 5 4 7 49 10 4 7 6 5 9 5 4 6 56 105 82
Emerson Lee 4 5 4 6 5 4 5 5 4 42 7 4 6 7 5 6 6 4 6 51 93 83
Olivia Hood 7 7 5 6 8 5 6 7 6 57 7 4 7 6 6 8 6 4 5 53 110 84
Landrey Els 8 8 4 8 6 5 7 10 5 61 7 5 9 6 6 8 6 4 5 56 117 85
Kennedy Van Vark 6 8 6 5 6 5 7 9 5 57 6 5 8 7 5 7 7 5 5 55 112 86
Jenna Oltman 7 9 5 7 6 7 8 7 7 63 7 3 10 7 6 6 6 4 7 56 119 87

Par 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 36 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 36 72 88
3A Pella 420 89

#N/A
90
91

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 92
Distance 275 464 127 258 303 147 276 416 271 2537 278 92 452 348 358 466 366 113 235 2708 5245 93
Handicap 6 1 3 9 5 4 8 2 7 6 9 1 3 4 2 5 8 7 94

95
96
97
98
99
100

Par 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 36 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 36 72 101
#N/A 102

#N/A
103
104

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 105
Distance 275 464 127 258 303 147 276 416 271 2537 278 92 452 348 358 466 366 113 235 2708 5245 106
Handicap 6 1 3 9 5 4 8 2 7 6 9 1 3 4 2 5 8 7 107

108
109
110
111
112
113

Par 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 36 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 36 72 114
#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 275 464 127 258 303 147 276 416 271 2537 278 92 452 348 358 466 366 113 235 2708 5245

Handicap 6 1 3 9 5 4 8 2 7 6 9 1 3 4 2 5 8 7

Par 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 36 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 36 72
#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 275 464 127 258 303 147 276 416 271 2537 278 92 452 348 358 466 366 113 235 2708 5245

Handicap 6 1 3 9 5 4 8 2 7 6 9 1 3 4 2 5 8 7



Par 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 36 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 36 72
#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 275 464 127 258 303 147 276 416 271 2537 278 92 452 348 358 466 366 113 235 2708 5245

Handicap 6 1 3 9 5 4 8 2 7 6 9 1 3 4 2 5 8 7

Par 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 36 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 36 72
#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 275 464 127 258 303 147 276 416 271 2537 278 92 452 348 358 466 366 113 235 2708 5245

Handicap 6 1 3 9 5 4 8 2 7 6 9 1 3 4 2 5 8 7

Par 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 36 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 36 72
#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 275 464 127 258 303 147 276 416 271 2537 278 92 452 348 358 466 366 113 235 2708 5245

Handicap 6 1 3 9 5 4 8 2 7 6 9 1 3 4 2 5 8 7

Par 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 36 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 36 72
#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 275 464 127 258 303 147 276 416 271 2537 278 92 452 348 358 466 366 113 235 2708 5245

Handicap 6 1 3 9 5 4 8 2 7 6 9 1 3 4 2 5 8 7

Par 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 36 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 36 72
#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 275 464 127 258 303 147 276 416 271 2537 278 92 452 348 358 466 366 113 235 2708 5245

Handicap 6 1 3 9 5 4 8 2 7 6 9 1 3 4 2 5 8 7

Par 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 36 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 36 72
#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 275 464 127 258 303 147 276 416 271 2537 278 92 452 348 358 466 366 113 235 2708 5245

Handicap 6 1 3 9 5 4 8 2 7 6 9 1 3 4 2 5 8 7



Par 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 36 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 36 72
#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 275 464 127 258 303 147 276 416 271 2537 278 92 452 348 358 466 366 113 235 2708 5245

Handicap 6 1 3 9 5 4 8 2 7 6 9 1 3 4 2 5 8 7

Par 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 36 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 36 72
#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 275 464 127 258 303 147 276 416 271 2537 278 92 452 348 358 466 366 113 235 2708 5245

Handicap 6 1 3 9 5 4 8 2 7 6 9 1 3 4 2 5 8 7

Par 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 36 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 36 72
#N/A


